
IMAGE,

INSTITUTE ON MANAGEMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
( rMAGE )

(tt twotonoas NSTrrarE oF eolEfurvililT oF oDrilt)
Siripur, BHUBANESWAR-7S1003, Odisha

Ph. - (0674) 2974145, E-mail : imaqebbsr1999@qmait.com

The detoils of informotion reloting to the corrigendum & Addendum
with reference to ihe RFP No.4410/IMAGE dt.27.09.2023 can be
downfoaded from www.agri.odisha.gov.in. from dt.27.10.2023. Other tenns and
conditions as mentioned in the RFP document remains unchanged. ..

CORRIGENDUM AND ADDENDUM NOTICE
with reference to the RFP No.4440[IMAGE dt. 27.09.2023 for Selection of
Agency for establishment of PMU under RK\|Y-RAFTAAR scheme at

DA&FE(O)



!NSTTTUTE ON MANAGEMENT OF AGRTcULTURAL EXTENSION (tMAGE)
( .tfl ,tt wofloilo us NsTrTaIT w a ow&tyilEttT tr orrrstu, )

Siripur, BHUBANESWAR-751 003, Odisha
Ph. - (0674) 2562151, Fax - 2561879, E-mail : imagebbsr@rediffmait.com

CORRIGENDUM & ADDENDUM

With reference to the RFP No. 4440 /IMAGE dated 27.09.2023, relating to Selection of
Agency for establishment of Project Management Unit (PMU) under Rashtriya Krishi Vikas Yojana-
Remunerative Approaches for Agriculture and Allied Sectors Rejuvenation (RKVY-RAFTAAR) scheme

at DA&FE(O), following addendum has been made in the RFp .

The following modifications have also been made relating to the RFp:

Proposal Submission Due Date: 74.1,L.2023 up to 12.00 Noon
Date of Opening of Technical Proposal: 14.1,1.2023 at 5.00 PM

a

a

o Date of Technical Presentation:

o Place of Opening of Proposal:

17.1.7.2023

Board Room-1, Krushi Bhawan, Bhubaneswar

Clause to be inserted Supportive
Documents

lnserted in RFP document clause Page No.

Bidders participating in the
tender must be registered
under Odisha GST (OGST)

Act

Copy of the
GSTIN

lnserted as sub point-vii under
clause 2.1 (Eligibility Criteria).

9

(t


